15 DEFERRED ITC'S- WTD COST 1,719,081 0 (1 ,179,681) 539,400
16 DEFERRED INCOME TAXES 711551594 Q {419101~ 212451227

17 TOTAL CAPITAL $ Z3,Q85,4 i:; $ Q$ 150. 1531238)$ 2219321175

RANGE OF REASONABLENESS

RETURN ON EQUITY

OVERALL RATE OF RETURN

---------- ----

SCHEDULE NO. 3-C
DOCKET NO. 951029- WU

COST WEIGHTED
RATIO · RATE COST

46.26% 9 .53% 4.41%
0.00% 0 .00% 0.00%

12.31% 9 .00% 1.11%
28.14% 15.23% 4 .28%

1.15% 6.00% 0.07%
0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
2.35% 11.30% 0 .27%
9. 79% 0.00% 0.00~

JQQ,QQ:lf! ~

46.26% 9.53% 4 .41%
0.00% 0.00% 0 .00%

12.31% 9.00% 1.11%
28.14% 11.88% 3.34%

1.15% 6.00% 0.07%
0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
2.35% 10.22% 0.24%
9.79% 0.00% 0 .00_11.

~ UU!

LOW HIGH

~ lkW!

w.:! ~
------ ·-

'tlt:l O

~gf5
trl ~ trl

trl ::O
Wo-:) ....] z zo

0·

'tl
\0 (/)
l11 ()
f-'1
0 1.0
N CTI
\0 I

I 0

~~
1.0

"::
0
"::
I

PCWC - LEE COUNTY WATER SCHEDULE NO. 3- D
STATEMENT OP WAll!.R OPERATIONS DOCKIIT NO. 9S1029- WU
rnsT YEAR ENDED 1213119S - INTERIM REPUMD

UT1U1Y COMM18810N
lOT YEAR UT1U1Y ADJUSTED COMMISSION ADJUSTED AEVEMIE REVEMJE

DE8CFIPT10N PERUllUTY ADJUS'NENTS TEST YEAR ADJUS'NENTS TEST YEAR INCREASE R£0\JIRBoiENT

I OPERATING REVENJES $ 8,847,939$ 0$ 8,847,939$
------~?~'

8,856,673$ (795,418)$ 8,061,255

---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- -----------
OPERATING EXPEMSES: -8.~

2 OPEMTION AND MAINTENANCE $ 3,708,880S OS 3,708,880$ (20.232)$ 3,688,628$ $ 3,688,628

3 DEPFEIATION 922.861 0 922,861 (55,701) 867,160 867,160

4 AMORTIZATI:>N 6.222 0 6 .222 0 6.222 6.222

5 TAXES OTHER THAN INCOME 1,053,046 0 1,053,046 393 1.053.439 {35.794) 1,017,645

6 INCOME TAXES 5!17,570 0 597,570 67,333 664,903 (285.847) 379,056

---------- ---------- ----------- ---------- ---------- ---------- -----------
7 TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES $ 6,288,559$ OS 6.288,559$ (8,207)$ 6.280.352S (321 ,640)$ 5,958,712

--------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- -----------
6 OPERATING INCOME $ 2.559,380$ OS 2.559.380S 16,941 $ 2.576,321 $ (473,776)$ 2.102,543

···=•:===~~~= •••••••••a -------·--
•a•••~aaaz: w:====z•m• ------·=•c: ··----····=

9 RATE BASE $ 24,589.216 $ 24.589,216 $ 22.932.175 $ 22,932,175
maz=:m"m••••

----------
::a;z:::::;::a••a -----·····=

RATE OF RETVRN 10.41~ 10.41~ ~~~ 9.1~

---=-----& =---------
ez::::::t==="Cc=e:a --·····-·==

- --

•t1t1 0

~ g~
tt:l::O::tt:l

ttl~
W'-i
<X> z zo

0·

"0
\0(/)
Vl(}
f-' I

0\0
NO'\
\0 I

IQ

~~
\0

...,
0 ...,

I

..

ORDER NO . PSC-96-0859-FOF- WU
DOCKET NO. 951029 - WU
PAGE 39

FCWC- LBE COUNTY WATER
ADJUSTMENTS TO OPERATING STATEMENTS

TBST YEAR BNDBD 12131195- INTERIM REFUND

[…]

8 DEFERRED INCOME TAXES 61762006 0 Q 617621006 8.91% 0.00% 0.00%

9 TOTAL CAPITAL s 75.§95.8§3 s QS QS 75.§9518§3 100.00% l5W.n!

PER COMMISSION
(actual ba .. nce 6196)
10 LONG TERM DEBT .s 36,616.867 s 0$ (25,580,184)$ 11,036,483 46.03% 8.33% 3.83%

11 SHORT-TERM DEBT 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

12 PREFERRED STOCK 9,000,000 0 (6,287,346) 2,712,654 11.31% 9.00% 1.02%

13 COMMON EQUITY 24,360,915 0 (17.018.389) 7,342,526 30.62% 11.88% 3.64%

14 CUSTOMER DEPOSITS 759,458 0 (530,553) 228,905 0.95% 6.00% 0.06%

15 DEFERRED ITC'S-ZERO COST 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

15 DEFERRED ITC'S- WTO COST 1,637,481 0 (1,143,934) 493,547 2.06% 9.65% 0.20%

16 DEFERRED INCOME TAXES 711791404 0 (§.9151488) 211631916 9.02% 0.00% Q.,OO%

17 TOTAL CAPITAl s 791553.925 s QS 1551575.894)$ 23.978,031 100100% ~

RANGE Of REASONABLENESS LOW HIGH

RETURN ON EQUITY ~ ~

OVERALL RATE OF RETURN ~ ~

-·-- ----- ---

PCWC - LBE COmrn'WA11!R • SCHEDULE NO. 4- D
STATEMENT OP WATER OPERATIONS OOCJU:!T NO. 9SI029- WU
11!ST YEAR ENDED 12131196 - RA11! REDUCTION

UTIUTY C011111188t0N
TE1JTYEAA UT1UTY ADJUSTED COMMISSION ADJUSTED REYEMIE AEYEM.IE

OE8Cfi1'TION PERUnUTY ADJUSlUENTS TEST YEAR AD.AJSlUENTS TEST YEAR INCREASE RBXIIRBIENT

1 OPERATINO REVENJES s 8,989,404$ OS 8,969,404S 64,403S 9,033,807S (682,128)$ 8,351 ,880

----------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- -----------
OPERATINO EXPENSES: - 7.55"

2 OPEMOON AND MAINTENAN::E s 3,840,7.aS 0$ 3,840,7.aS • (21,031)$ 3,819,709S s 3,819,709

3 OEPJEIAnoN 990,018 0 990,018 (67,115) 922,903 922,903

4 AMORTlZATDN 6.222 0 6.222 0 6 ,222 8.222

5 TAXES OTHER THAN INCOME 1,100,361 0 1,100,361 2.898 1,103,259 (30,696) 1,072,5453

8 INCOME TAXES 526.302 0 526,302 151,973 678.275 (245,133) 433,142

---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- -----------
7lOTAl.OPERATINO EXPENSES s 6,.n,M3$ OS 6,463,643S 66,725 s 6,530,388S (275.8291$ 6.254,539

--------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- -----------
8 OPERATINO INCOME s 2.505.761 s 0$ 2,505,761 s (2.322)$ 2.503,439 $ (406.297)$ 2,097,142

---------- ---------- =••a=••••• a:aaa•c:••== ---······· -··=···===::~: -----------
9 RATE BASE s 25,881 ,536 s 25,881 ,536 s 23,978,031 s 23,978,031

•-==•zz•••s: =--·-==-----
•wz:-.:••••• • ------------